Rechargeable NiMH Battery | 1.2 V | 1100 mAh | Solder Tabs | 1-Polybag

Product specifications BANM1155110SC:

Battery capacity
Battery type

Colour

Connection

Device type

|IEC code

Number of batteries in packaging
Number of products in package
Technology

Voltage

1100 mAh

NiMH Battery
Pack

Green

Solder Tabs
Various Devices
N/A

1-Polybag
1pcs

NiMH

1.2V

5|4128 ||

10319374

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
.

11

12

198

216

Nedis
BANM1155110SC
5412810319374
5412810393718
5412810372867
Polybag

Battery

L x W x H (mm)
55mm 20mm 85 mm
52mm 12mm 85 mm
S5mm 75mm 180 mm
303 mm 255 mm 400 mm
300 mm 255 mm 380 mm

Weight
25¢g
25¢g
340 ¢g
6320 g
6700 g
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