

Rechargeable NiMH Battery | 1.2 V | 1100 mAh | Solder Tabs | 1-Polybag



Product specifications BANM1155110SC:

Battery capacity	1100 mAh
Battery type	NiMH Battery Pack
Colour	Green
Connection	Solder Tabs
Device type	Various Devices
IEC code	N/A
Number of batteries in packaging	1-Polybag
Number of products in package	1 pcs
Technology	NiMH
Voltage	1.2 V

Packaging information:

Brand	Nedis
Order code	BANM1155110SC
EAN single Product	5412810319374
EAN Inner Carton	5412810393718
EAN Outer Carton	5412810372867
Packaging	Polybag
Package contents	Battery

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	55 mm	20 mm	85 mm	25 g
11	52 mm	12 mm	85 mm	25 g
12	95 mm	75 mm	180 mm	340 g
198	303 mm	255 mm	400 mm	6320 g
216	300 mm	255 mm	380 mm	6700 g



